

WBUD050010272025



M A C C/334/2025

Jaigun Nisha and 03 others Vs. Tata AIG General Insurance Co. Ltd.

Order No. 05

Dated: 17.04.2026

Today is fixed for SR/appearance of OP Insurance Company.

Petitioner files hazira through engaged Ld. Advocate.

No SR received today.

To : 15.06.2026 for SR/appearance of OP Insurance Company.

Motor Accident Tribunal Judge  
FTC-II, Islampur, Uttar Dinajpur  
J.O Code: WB00716